Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aidan Uttley - (438671) - Woking SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.19
1:13.48
1:15.16
1:18.87
1:20.07
1:21.18
1:21.59
1:21.87
1:22.40
1:22.74
1:22.85
1:24.76
1:25.52
1:26.13
1:35.57

1:49.78
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19/01/14
13/01/13
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Date

03/12/17
30/10/16
11/06/16
06/12/15
04/10/15
25/04/15
11/01/15

Meet

Woking December Dasher Meet 2017

Woking Club Championships

Surrey Summer Development Meet

Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet
Woking Club Championships 2015

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open

Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet
Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet
Woking Club Championships

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet
Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet

Ealing November Development Meet

Godalming 10th B Meet

Meet

Woking December Dasher Meet 2017

Woking Club Championships

Surrey Summer Development Meet

Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet
Woking Club Championships 2015

Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet
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Woking
Guildford
Woking
Woking
Walton-on-Thames
Horsham
Haslemere
Woking
Guildford
Woking
Elmbridge
Epsom
Haslemere
Ealing

Godalming

Venue
Woking
Woking
Guildford
Woking
Woking
Horsham

Walton-on-Thames

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking

Woking

Club Swam Under

Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking

Woking

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:22.85
1:22.74
1:22.40
1:21.87
1:24.76
1:25.52
1:26.13
1:35.57

1:49.78
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05/10/14
28/06/14
18/05/14
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19/01/14
13/01/13
08/07/12
06/11/11

03/07/10

Woking Club Championships

Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet
Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet
Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet
Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet

Ealing November Development Meet

Godalming 10th B Meet
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